
Prelim 7

Rider Reider reg Horse Horse reg O/R Score % Coll Pos O Pos R

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Rak em Up O 135 67.5 54 1st

Claire Phillips 175021 Miss Weld O 133 66.5 54 2nd

Debbie How Rocky O 130 65 54 3rd

Steven Hays Two Mills Colorado O 129 64.5 52

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Zeester O 122 61 50

Sarah Ormerod 286990 Don't Tell Louie O 117 58.5 50

Nicola Claxton 165948 Bonsiegner O 113 56.5 46

Mish Clinch Megan O 103 51.5 42

Cath Garner Two Mills Mr S O 114 51 46

Cheryl Booth Deli Halo R 134 67 54 1st

Gemma Hartley Two Mills Dream Boy R 133 66.5 54 2nd

Angie Raife 88641 Wiebke 3357602105 R 130 65 52 3rd

Laura Grady Fats R 129 64.5 52

Liz Gunnery Gabby HC 103 51.5 42



Prelim 14Q

Rider Reider reg Horse Horse reg O/R Score % Coll Pos OPos R

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Talisman VIII 4748207108 O 166 69.1 56 1st

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Rak em Up O 156 65 52 2nd

Steven Hays Two Mills Colorado O 155 64.5 52 3rd

Sarah Ormrod 286990 Don't Tell Louie O 145 60.4 50

Cath Garner Two Mills Mr S O 137 57 48

Cheryl Booth Deli Halo R 157 65.4 52 1st

Angie Raife 88641 Wiebke 3357602105 R 155 64.5 52 2nd

J Northover 247855 Caravaggios Ruby 4032504083 R 154 64.1 52 3rd

Laura Grady Fats R 153 63.7 52

Celia Tebbs 134554 Lincourt Sar 474960710 R 153 63.7 50

Gemma Hartley Zorro R 153 63.7 52

Rebecca Crook Qahim Fontanel R 153 63.7 52

Gemma Hartley Two Mills Dream Boy R 153 63.3 52

Mandy Kinder 254274 Garlingford Heights 4292402108 R 148 61.6 50

Sharon Molyneux 6297 Fullana R 137 57 46

Liz Gunnery Gabby HC 120 50 40



Novice 24

Rider Reider regHorse Horse reg O/R Score % Coll Pos O Pos R

Neil Fox 279765 Gold Prince 4915402118 O 185 71.1 64 1st

Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Belissimo Vita 478829 O 182 70 62 2nd

Claire Phillips 175021 Cap That E4844203100 O 176 67.6 61 3rd

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Talisman VIII 4748207108 O 175 67.3 61

Neil Fox 279765 The Trolly Dolly 49115502112 O 173 66.5 61

Clare West 162213 Power of Dreams O 173 66.5 61

Rachel Black 96610 Galahead II O 157 66.3 58

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Franzipan 4748107103 O 167 64.2 59

Rachel Black 96610 Walentino 3603209109 O 164 63 59

Amanda Dyson 204790 Diamond Princess 4020311102 O 162 62.3 60

Vicky Irlam 49344 Liano II 3578601110 O 162 62.3 60

Kim Lee 320609 Tio Pepe 485751110 R 170 65.3 59 1st

Caroline White 47562 Zacherias 4868711105 R 169 65 60 2nd

Julie Beck 192090 United Bruno 4745606109 R 168 64.6 58 3rd

Charlotte Dennis 198927 One of a Kind 4909701117 R 167 64.2 59

J Northover 247855 Caravaggios Ruby 4032504083 R 161 61.9 58

Julie Peach 152196 Vancouver 4801709109 R 161 61.9 57

Rebecca Crook 324558 Qahim Fontanel 4887312105 R 157 60.3 57

Sally Hudson Lund 179442 Tiamo III 3212205105 R 155 59.6 56

Gill Ratcliffe 316121 Sal E Pimento R4830903104 R 154 59.2 56

Mandy Kinder 254274 Garlingford Heights 4292402108 R 152 58.4 57

Clare West 162213 Unique II HC 158 66.7 55

Charlotte Dennis 198927 Live Life 4909601112 HC 152 58.4 55



Novice 36Q

Rider Reider reg Horse Horse reg O/R Score % Coll Pos O Pos R

Neil Fox 279765 Gold Prince 4915402118 O 189 72.6 60 1st

Rachel Black 96610 One Night Stand 4779608104 O 185 71.1 56 2nd

Helen Waterhouse 174459 Kilpatrick Condios 4748307102 O 183 70.3 56 3rd

Rachel Black 96610 Walentino 3603209109 O 178 68.4 56

Neil Fox 279765 The Trolly Dolly 49115502112 O 177 68 56

Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Belissimo Vita 478829 O 177 68 54

Vicky Irlam 49344 Liano II 3578601110 O 166 63.8 52

Clare West 162213 Power of Dreams O 166 63.8 52

Rebecca Jackson 259624 Tiamo V 41589 R 177 68 54 1st

Janie Parkinson 271551 Polivers Harold Spirit 4728706109 R 175 67.3 54 2nd

Charlotte Dennis 198927 One of a Kind 4909701117 R 166 63.8 52 3rd

Melanie Price 202843 Take Control 2513810104 R 165 63.4 50

Sally Hudson Lund 179442 Tiamo III 3212205105 R 153 58.5 48

Caroline White 47562 Zacherias 4868711105 R

Clare West 162213 Unique II HC 153 58.8 48

Charlotte Dennis 198927 Live Life 4909601112 HC 151 58 48


